St. John XXIII Pumpkin Festival 5K *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions
Event: SK Run
Date: Friday, October 10, 2014
Location: Fairfax
Weather: Cool 40°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: On The Run Race Timing Race Video 15:44 Click On
Your Name to see yourself cross the Finish line!

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace

- - - mpm  —/——  mpm
1 1 1 OVM Scott Johnson, M32 Ames, IA 16:09 5:12/M 16:08 5:12/M
2 2 1 M30 Mario Czarnomski, M31 Cedar Rapids, A 16:35 5:20/M 16:35 5:20/M
3 3 2 M30 Mike Newman, M36 Cedar Rapids, TA 18:16 5:53/M 18:15 5:52/M
4 4 1 M40 Michael Newhouse, M49 Marion, IA 18:32 5:58/'M 18:32 5:58/'M
5 5 2 M40 Louis Pelsang, M40 Iowa City, [A 18:55 6:05/M 18:53 6:05/M
6 6 1 M50 Randy Brecht, M54 Middle Amana, IA 19:03 6:08/M 19:03 6:08/M
7 7 3 M30 Wes Hilleshiem, M36 Marion, IA 19:28 6:16/M 19:26 6:15/M
8 8 3 M40 Jim Berger, M44 Cedar Rapids, [A 19:42 6:21/M 19:40 6:20/M
9 9 4 M40 James Pelsang, M49 Iowa City, [A 19:52 6:24/M 19:50 6:23/M
10 10 4 M30 Jeremy Hodson, M37 Cedar Rapids, TA 20:13 6:30/M 20:12 6:30/M
11 11 1 M60 Jim Shimek, M67 Fairfax, IA 20:48 6:42/M 20:47 6:41/M
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1 JRM
5 M30
2 JRM
6 M30
5 M40
2 M50
6 M40
3 JRM
3 M50
2 M60
7 M30
8 M30
7 M40
1 OVF
9 M30
10 M30
3 M60
1 F30
4 M60
1 JRF
8 M40
1 F40
5 M60
2 JRF
9 M40
4 M50
10 M40
5 M50
1 F50
2 F50
3 JRF
3 F50
4 JRM
5JRM

Adam Haut, M12
Craig Mallicoat, M35
Nathan Skala, M14
Bret Williamson, M39
Chuck Hardin, M48
Mark Zimmer, M57
Brandon Richards, M40

Billy Haut, M15
Pat O'Connor, M52
Tom Wolfe, M66
Casey O'Donnell, M35
Kyle Perry, M31
Patrick Shannon, M48
Karen Harbaugh, F55
Adam Burden, M36
Richard Feek, M36
Warren Feerer, M64
Michelle Schwenn, F39
Dale Hanna, M65
Taylor Skala, F17
Rick Zettler, M45
Amy Homan, F47
Tom Kirkwood, M71
Jenna Kohoutek, F16
Todd Wessels, M48
Mark Brown, M50
Matt Pithan, M40
Doug Lord, M59
Lori Gichard, F53
Patti Sprague, F55
Abby Kohl, F11
Mary Drake, F51
John Pithan, M9
Will Hacke, M9

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Independence, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Manchester, IA
Solon, TA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dyersville, IA
Solon, 1A
South Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Mount Vernon, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
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23:07
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7:52/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m14s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m14s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m40s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m40s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m47s

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

37
38
10
11
12
39
40
13
14
41
15
42
16
17
18
19
20
43
21
22
44
45
46
47
23
48
24
25
26
27
49
28
29
30

6 JRM
11 M30
2 F40
3 F40
2 F30
7JRM
6 M50
1 F20
4 F40
7 M50
3 F30
11 M40
2 F20
3 F20
4 F30
4 F50
5F30
8 M50
6 F30
7 F30
9 M50
8 JRM
12 M30
10 M50
4 F20
9 JRM
5 F40
5 F50
6 F40
4 JRF
12 M40
5F20
6 F20
5 JRF

Zachary Pisney, M9
Luke Feldermann, M36
Chris Day, F44
Vena Nurre, F44

Conor Mittauer, MO
Eric Mueller, M50
Sarah Kaspryk, F24
Jody Rausch, F45
Rick Kullander, M52
Bonnie Stephens, F38
Brian Beener, M47
Elise Feldkamp, F26
Stephany Newkirk, F28
Lynnette Hodson, F33
Jackie Brown, F50
Laura Smith, F36
William Johnson, M59
Becky Stephens, F38
Laurel Gladish, F32
George Ludeking, M53
Zac Goodall, M13
Josh Edmonds, M31
Timothy Momany, M55
Allison Momany, F25
Matthew Altenhofen, M 13

Cathy May, F43
Muriel Naumann, F59
Jessica Brunsen, F41
Lynsey Altenhofen, F17
Jamie Smith, M42
Kate Hermsen, F20
Stephanie Myers, F23
Amy Boe, F17

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Palo, TIA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Westmont, IL
Robins, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Iowa City, [A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Norway, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ely, IA
Amana, TA
Iowa City, [A
Walford, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Des Moines, IA
Walford, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Center Point, IA
Marion, IA
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25:40
25:41
25:41
25:43
25:51
25:57
26:08
26:14
26:15
26:20
26:21
26:26
26:27
26:34
26:37
26:45
26:46
26:51
27:10
27:13
27:15
27:18

7:56/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
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8:27/M
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27:13

7:53/M
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8:14/M
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8:16/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:42/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
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8 F30
6 M60
11 M50
13 M40
12 M50
7 F20
14 M40
8 F20
6 JRF
7 JRF
13 M50
7 F40
9 F30
9 F20
10 F30
15 M40
1 M20
8 JRF
16 M40
9 JRF
11 F30
12 F30
13 F30
2 M20
8 F40
14 M50
7 M60
9 F40
14 F30
15 M50
16 M50
6 F50
10 JRF
3 M20

Crystal Miller, F34
John Leland, M78
Craig Johnson, M58
Ed Pisney, M47
Ron Haltmeyer, M53
Kirsten Jacobsen, F25
Michael Forcier, M44
Kristy Staker, F28
Amanda Stallman, F13
Avery Smith, F13
Mark Williams, M54
Carol Doser, F46
Sara Burden, F36
Erin Kissel, F29
Amber Lewis, F33
Jay Irving, M44
Nick Kissel, M29
Meredith Bourgeous, F14
Jason Smith, M41
Marissa Bixby, F14
Keri Gillen, F31
Suzanne Risk, F38
Shannon Bartell, F35
Michael Jacobsen, M23
Elizabeth Driskell, F42
Jon Jacobsen, M54
Guy Pence, M62
Monica Wessels, F44
Leilani O'Donnell, F34
Jeff Smith, M54
Mark Mittauer, M58
Linda Johnson, F55
Alexis Newport, F11
Matt Wagner, M23

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Anamosa, IA
South Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

27:24
27:25
27:27
27:36
27:38
27:42
27:55
28:01
28:02
28:04
28:07
28:07
28:08
28:17
28:18
28:19
28:20
28:31
28:31
28:31
28:31
28:47
28:54
28:57
28:58
29:00
29:04
29:07
29:10
29:10
29:19
29:21
29:26
29:27

8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28'M
9:29/M

27:18
27:18
27:12
27:22
27:19
27:24
27:39
27:56
27:55
27:57
28:00
28:01
28:04
27:52
28:08
27:58
27:53
28:24
28:20
28:24
28:19
28:39
28:42
28:39
28:46
28:42
28:54
29:06
29:02
29:03
29:12
29:04
29:20
29:25

8:47/M
8:47/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:48/'M
8:49/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
8:58/M
9:03/M
9:00/M
8:59/'M
9:08/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:07/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:13/ M
9:16/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:24/M
9:21/M
9:27/M
9:28/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m06s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m06s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

65
50
66
51
52
53
54
55
67
56
68
57
69
58
70
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
717

10 JRM
15 F30
13 M30
10 F20
10 F40
7 F50
11 F40
16 F30
17 M40
17 F30
17 M50
12 F40
14 M30
13 F40
18 M40
14 F40
11 F20
1 F60
18 F30
11 JRF
15 F40
19 F30
12 F20
13 F20
8 F50
12 JRF
16 F40
17 F40
18 F40
14 F20
19 F40
20 F30
2 F60
21 F30

Royce Tamayo, M13
Rebecca Bose, F36
Nick Linder, M32
Laura Linder, F28

Carol Thumma, F46
Tracy Petersen, F54

Jacqueline Kullander, F48

Jen Larsen, F34
Garry Idle, M46

Beth Lillis-Genkinger, F31

Steve Wagner, M56
Jacquie Haltmeyer, F48
Andy Hacke, M39
Peggy Jordan, F48
Paul Mallie, M49
Jacqueline Hagen, F49
Alexis Williams, F20
Linda Ackerman, F61
Holly Reed, F38
Sydney Ross, F14
Shari Ross, F42
Julie Bush, F39
Alexandra Hlubek, F20
Allie Rump, F21
Kara Rump, F51
Sophia Rump, F9
Lois Robson, F49
Sonja Hadenfeldt, F49
Stephanie Simpson, F44

Kaitlin Scott, F25
Kelly O'Connell, F45
Amy Steele, F37
Becky McCarville, F61
Melissa Traum, F30

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Coggon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Shellsburg, IA
Marshalltown, TA
South Amana, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Newhall, IA
Newhall, TA
Newhall, IA
Walford, TA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Center Point, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, A

New Port Richey, IA

29:28
29:35
29:39
29:40
29:42
29:48
29:48
29:53
30:01
30:07
30:40
30:48
31:00
31:14
31:28
31:44
31:54
32:17
32:25
32:32
32:33
32:36
32:36
32:38
32:41
32:53
32:57
32:58
33:08
33:10
33:13
33:14
33:18
33:21

9:29/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/ M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:44/M

29:10
29:19
29:26
29:27
29:34
29:39
29:39
29:45
29:57
30:02
30:39
30:29
30:50
30:59
31:04
31:26
31:44
32:06
32:06
32:12
32:12
32:33
32:20
32:22
32:24
32:48
32:38
32:39
32:58
32:50
33:02
33:02
33:07
33:16

9:23/M
9:26/M
9:28/'M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:52/M
9:49/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:07/M
10:13/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:29/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:34/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:43/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m55s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m55s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m31s

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
71
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
72
73
93
94
95
96
97
98
74
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

22 F30
13 JRF
15 F20
23 F30
24 F30
20 F40
21 F40
9 F50
15 M30
25 F30
26 F30
27 F30
28 F30
14 JRF
3 F60
29 F30
4 M20
8 M60
30 F30
22 F40
15 JRF
23 F40
24 F40
25 F40
16 M30
31 F30
4 F60
10 F50
32 F30
11 F50
26 F40
16 F20
27 F40
17 F20

Amy Miller-Taylor, F34
Megan Kohoutek, F15
Abby Fish, F25
Laura Collingwood, F34
Christine Miller, F38
Traci Byrnes, F43
Beth Lockhart, F44
Donna McWilliams, F54
Rod Miller, M37
Corinne Newport, F36
Amanda Tomlinson, F32
Nicole Pierce, F31
Alanna Huber, F37
Sadie Huber, F10
Pat Brush, F60
Jodi Paden, F32
Jeff Traum, M27
Mark Lagrange, M72
Sarah Hoeger, F36
Andrea Ryan, F48
Liz Haut, F19
Mary Haut, F49
Connie Tucker, F43
Marci Williams, F40
Jason Langer, M38
Holly Langer, F38
Sharon Burns-Knutson, F66

Joanne Radeke, F55
Tami Armstrong, F36
Dawana McArtor, F51

Kris Tharp, F48

Rebecca Norton, F27
Kimberly Webber, F40

Jennie Johnson, F29

Solon, Ia
Solon, IA
Cherokee, IA
Palo, IA
Keystone, [A
Waukon, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Homestead, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Marion, IA
Atkins, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Palo, IA
Palo, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
New Port Richey, [A
Amana, [A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Hiawatha, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Marion, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Keystone, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

33:21
33:42
33:45
33:59
34:19
34:22
34:27
34:39
34:39
34:57
35:22
35:34
35:41
35:41
36:05
36:11
36:25
36:37
36:46
36:52
37:14
37:14
37:15
38:02
38:27
38:27
38:54
38:54
39:10
39:20
39:20
39:22
39:48
40:14

10:44/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:56/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:15/M
11:23/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:43/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:15/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:36/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:49/M
12:57/M

33:16
33:39
33:32
33:26
34:02
34:03
34:11
34:25
34:32
34:43
35:07
35:13
35:38
35:39
35:51
35:54
36:20
36:27
36:37
36:32
37:02
37:02
37:04
37:46
38:13
38:14
38:34
38:38
38:55
39:06
39:06
39:01
39:44
39:57

10:43/M
10:50/M
10:48/M
10:46/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:11/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:42/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
11:46/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
12:09/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:34/M
12:47/M
12:52/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m04s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m04s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m24s

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

75
76
108
77
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
78
79
123
124
125
126
127
80
128
129
81
130
82

9 M60
18 M50
16 JRF
11 JRM
33 F30
12 F50
13 F50
34 F30
17 JRF
35 F30
5 F60

28 F40
14 F50
6 F60

15 F50
29 F40
16 F50
30 F40
17 M30
10 M60
31 F40
7 F60

36 F30
37 F30
32 F40
19 M50
17 F50
33 F40
18 M30
18 F50
12 JRM

Kevin McCarville, M62

Michael Simpson, M56
Victoria Gomez, F9
Adam Panoch, M9
Kelly Panoch, F39

Juanita Kohoutek, F51
Joan O'Connor, F52

Jessica Ray, F32
Kamea Tamayo, F12
Rachel Feek, F31

Joyce Van Dorston, F63

Mary Tredway, F42
Debbie Ehrmann, F58
Jean Lillis, F60
Kathy Pechota, F57
Cecillia Carey, F47
Maureen Kenney, F52
Angie Smith, F41
Ken Wacha, M34
Harold Schulze, M78
Sarah Farebrother, F44
Judy Brotherton, F71
Emily Vander Tuig, F32

Maryann Ellis, F36
Angie Rumley, F45
Ann Schulte, M56
Connie Benyshek, F54
Eleanor Shirley, F42
Steve Beary, M39
Terri Rhoads, F53
Isaac Beary, M4

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Solon, TA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Amana, [A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Shellsburg, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Fairfax, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, IA
Muscatine, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Des Moines, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rap[Ds, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A

40:24
40:48
40:49
42:23
42:24
42:43
43:55
44:08
44:08
44:10
44:32
44:34
44:51
44:52
44:57
45:19
45:19
45:28
48:09
48:56
49:05
49:05
50:46
50:47
50:59
50:59
50:59
52:24
53:15
53:15
53:15

13:00/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:45/M
14:08/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:13/M
14:20/M
14:21/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:38/'M
15:30/M
15:45/M
15:48/M
15:48/'M
16:20/M
16:21/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
16:52/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:08/M

40:03
40:40
40:34
42:10
42:11
42:35
43:33
43:49
43:49
43:58
44:08
44:22
44:29
44:30
44:35
44:56
45:02
45:20
44:50
48:31
48:45
48:45
50:24
50:25
50:55
50:41
50:42
52:06
53:07
52:58
53:07

12:53/M
13:05/M
13:03/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:42/M
14:01/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:09/M
14:12/M
14:17/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
14:21/M
14:28/M
14:30/M
14:35/M
14:26/M
15:37/M
15:41/M
15:42/M
16:13/M
16:13/M
16:23/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:46/M
17:06/M
17:03/M
17:06/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=25m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=25m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m54s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m54s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=32m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=32m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=36m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=36m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s

Overall Male
Place Name

1 Scott Johnson, M32

Overall Female

Place Name

1 Karen Harbaugh, F55
M[19 & Under]

Place Name
1 Adam Haut, M12
2 Nathan Skala, M14
3 Billy Haut, M15
4 John Pithan, M9
5 Will Hacke, M9
6 Zachary Pisney, M9
7 Conor Mittauer, MO
8 Zac Goodall, M13
9 Matthew Altenhofen, M 13
10 Royce Tamayo, M13
11 Adam Panoch, M9
12 [saac Beary, M4

F[19 & Under]

Place Name
1 Taylor Skala, F17
2 Jenna Kohoutek, F16
3 Abby Kohl, F11
4 Lynsey Altenhofen, F17

Overall and Age Divisions

City
Ames, IA

City
Manchester, IA

City
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, TA

Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Walford, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA

City
Cedar Rapids, TA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Walford, A

Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- mpm - mpm
16:09 5:12/M 16:08 5:12/M
Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- Inpm - mpm
22:45 7:19/M 22:45 7:19/M
Gun Time Pace mpm  Chip Time Pace mpm
20:50 6:42/M 20:46 6:41/M
21:14 6:50/M 21:10 6:49/M
22:03 7:06/M 21:59 7:05/M
24:36 7:55/M 24:24 7:51/M
24:36 7:55/M 24:26 7:52/M
24:40 7:56/M 24:28 7:53/M
25:06 8:05/M 25:00 8:03/M
26:20 8:29/M 26:16 8:27/M
26:34 8:33/M 26:23 8:30/M
29:28 9:29/M 29:10 9:23/M
42:23 13:39/M 42:10 13:34/M
53:15 17:08/M 53:07 17:06/M
Gun Time Pace mpm  Chip Time Pace mpm
23:11 7:28/M 23:07 7:26/M
23:49 7:40/M 23:47 7:39/M
24:27 7:52/M 24:25 7:51/M
26:51 8:39/M 26:40 8:35/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=00m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=00m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m14s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m14s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m02s

Place

A W N =

Place

[S—

O 00 3 &N L W

Amy Boe, F17
Amanda Stallman, F13
Avery Smith, F13
Meredith Bourgeous, F14
Marissa Bixby, F14
Alexis Newport, F11
Sydney Ross, F14
Sophia Rump, F9
Megan Kohoutek, F15
Sadie Huber, F10
Liz Haut, F19
Victoria Gomez, F9
Kamea Tamayo, F12

M][20-29]

Name

Nick Kissel, M29
Michael Jacobsen, M23
Matt Wagner, M23
Jeff Traum, M27

F[20-29]

Name
Sarah Kaspryk, F24
Elise Feldkamp, F26
Stephany Newkirk, F28
Allison Momany, F25
Kate Hermsen, F20
Stephanie Myers, F23
Kirsten Jacobsen, F25
Kristy Staker, F28
Erin Kissel, F29

Marion, 1A
Amana, IA
Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Newhall, TA
Solon, IA
Palo, TIA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

New Port Richey, IA

City
Westmont, IL
Cedar Rapids, A
North Liberty, IA
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Center Point, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A

27:18 8:47/M 27:13 8:46/M
28:02 9:01/M 27:55 8:59/'M
28:04 9:02/M 27:57 9:00/M
28:31 9:11/M 28:24 9:08'M
28:31 9:11/M 28:24 9:09/M
29:26 9:28/'M 29:20 9:27/M
32:32 10:28/M 32:12 10:22/M
32:53 10:35/M 32:48 10:34/M
33:42 10:51/M 33:39 10:50/M
35:41 11:29/M 35:39 11:28/M
37:14 11:59/M 37:02 11:55/M
40:49 13:08/M 40:34 13:03/M
44:08 14:12/M 43:49 14:06/M
Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- mpm - mpm
28:20 9:07/M 27:53 8:59/'M
28:57 9:19/M 28:39 9:13/M
29:27 9:29/'M 29:25 9:28/'M
36:25 11:43/M 36:20 11:42/M
Gun Time Pace mpm Chip Time Pace mpm
25:23 8:10/M 25:10 8:06/M
25:40 8:16/M 25:35 8:14/M
25:41 8:16/M 25:35 8:14/M
26:27 8:31/M 26:13 8:26/M
27:13 8:46/M 26:58 8:41/M
27:15 8:46/M 27:10 8:45/M
27:42 8:55/M 27:24 8:49/M
28:01 9:01/M 27:56 8:59/M
28:17 9:06/M 27:52 8:58/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=25m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=25m00s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m23s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m23s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
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Laura Linder, F28
Alexis Williams, F20
Alexandra Hlubek, F20
Allie Rump, F21
Kaitlin Scott, F25
Abby Fish, F25
Rebecca Norton, F27
Jennie Johnson, F29

M[30-39]
Name
Mario Czarnomski, M31

Mike Newman, M36
Wes Hilleshiem, M36
Jeremy Hodson, M37
Craig Mallicoat, M35
Bret Williamson, M39
Casey O'Donnell, M35
Kyle Perry, M31
Adam Burden, M36
Richard Feek, M36
Luke Feldermann, M36
Josh Edmonds, M31
Nick Linder, M32
Andy Hacke, M39
Rod Miller, M37
Jason Langer, M38
Ken Wacha, M34
Steve Beary, M39

F[30-39]
Name
Michelle Schwenn, F39

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marshalltown, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Newhall, IA
Center Point, IA
Cherokee, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA

Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Solon, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Lisbon, IA

29:40 9:33/M 29:27 9:29/M
31:54 10:16/M 31:44 10:13/M
32:36 10:30/M 32:20 10:25/M
32:38 10:30/M 32:22 10:25/M
33:10 10:40/M 32:50 10:34/M
33:45 10:52/M 33:32 10:48/M
39:22 12:40/M 39:01 12:34/M
40:14 12:57/M 39:57 12:52/M
Gun Time Pacempm Chip Time Pace mpm
16:35 5:20/M 16:35 5:20/M
18:16 5:53/M 18:15 5:52/M
19:28 6:16/M 19:26 6:15/M
20:13 6:30/M 20:12 6:30/M
21:08 6:48/M 21:06 6:47/M
21:23 6:53/M 21:22 6:53/M
22:33 7:15/M 22:23 7:12/M
22:34 7:16/M 22:19 7:11/M
22:50 7:21/M 22:47 7:20/M
22:53 7:22/M 22:48 7:20/M
24:43 7:57/M 24:33 7:54/M
26:21 8:29/M 26:08 8:25/M
29:39 9:33/M 29:26 9:28'M
31:00 9:59/'M 30:50 9:56/M
34:39 11:09/M 34:32 11:07/M
38:27 12:23/M 38:13 12:18/M
48:09 15:30/M 44:50 14:26/M
53:15 17:08/M 53:07 17:06/M
Gun Time Pace mpm  Chip Time Pace mpm
23:02 7:25/M 22:59 7:24/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=00m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=00m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=02m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=02m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=04m23s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=04m23s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m54s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m54s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m50s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=32m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=32m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m13s
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Stephanie Zagwyn, F37
Bonnie Stephens, F38
Lynnette Hodson, F33

Laura Smith, F36
Becky Stephens, F38
Laurel Gladish, F32

Crystal Miller, F34

Sara Burden, F36

Amber Lewis, F33

Keri Gillen, F31

Suzanne Risk, F38
Shannon Bartell, F35

Leilani O'Donnell, F34

Rebecca Bose, F36
Jen Larsen, F34
Beth Lillis-Genkinger, F31

Holly Reed, F38
Julie Bush, F39
Amy Steele, F37
Melissa Traum, F30
Amy Miller-Taylor, F34
Laura Collingwood, F34
Christine Miller, F38
Corinne Newport, F36
Amanda Tomlinson, F32
Nicole Pierce, F31
Alanna Huber, F37
Jodi Paden, F32
Sarah Hoeger, F36
Holly Langer, F38
Tami Armstrong, F36
Kelly Panoch, F39
Jessica Ray, F32
Rachel Feek, F31

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Solon, TA
Fairfax, IA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA

New Port Richey, IA

Solon, Ia
Palo, TIA
Keystone, IA
Marion, IA
Atkins, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Palo, TIA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

24:53
25:38
25:41
25:51
26:08
26:14
27:24
28:08
28:18
28:31
28:47
28:54
29:10
29:35
29:53
30:07
32:25
32:36
33:14
33:21
33:21
33:59
34:19
34:57
35:22
35:34
35:41
36:11
36:46
38:27
39:10
42:24
44:08
44:10

8:01/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:49/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:18'M
9:23/M
9:31/M
9:37/M
9:42/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:56/M
11:03/M
11:15/M
11:23/ M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:39/M
11:50/M
12:23/M
12:36/M
13:39/'M
14:12/M
14:13/M

24:51
25:34
25:32
25:41
26:03
26:08
27:18
28:04
28:08
28:19
28:39
28:42
29:02
29:19
29:45
30:02
32:06
32:33
33:02
33:16
33:16
33:26
34:02
34:43
35:07
35:13
35:38
35:54
36:37
38:14
38:55
42:11
43:49
43:58

8:00/M
8:14/M
8:13/ M
8:16/M
8:23/ M
8:25/M
8:47/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:21/M
9:26/M
9:34/M
9:40/M
10:20/M
10:29/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:57/M
11:11/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:28/'M
11:33/M
11:47/M
12:18/M
12:32/M
13:35/M
14:06/M
14:09/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m04s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m04s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m03s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m47s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=19m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m22s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m38s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m20s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m19s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m21s
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Emily Vander Tuig, F32
Maryann Ellis, F36

M[40-49]
Name
Michael Newhouse, M49
Louis Pelsang, M40
Jim Berger, M44
James Pelsang, M49
Chuck Hardin, M48
Brandon Richards, M40
Patrick Shannon, M48
Rick Zettler, M45
Todd Wessels, M48
Matt Pithan, M40
Brian Beener, M47
Jamie Smith, M42
Ed Pisney, M47
Michael Forcier, M44
Jay Irving, M44
Jason Smith, M41
Garry Idle, M46
Paul Mallie, M49

F[40-49]
Name
Amy Homan, F47
Chris Day, F44
Vena Nurre, F44
Jody Rausch, F45
Cathy May, F43
Jessica Brunsen, F41
Carol Doser, F46

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A

City
Marion, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
South Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA

City
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Palo, IA
Fairfax, IA
Robins, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

50:46 16:20/M 50:24 16:13/M
50:47 16:21/M 50:25 16:13/M
Gun Time Pace mpm  Chip Time Pace mpm
18:32 5:58/'M 18:32 5:58/'M
18:55 6:05/M 18:53 6:05/M
19:42 6:21/M 19:40 6:20/M
19:52 6:24/M 19:50 6:23/M
21:41 6:59/M 21:38 6:58/M
22:01 7:05/M 21:59 7:05/M
22:39 7:17/M 22:38 7:17/M
23:14 7:29/M 23:08 7:27/M
23:59 7:43/M 23:58 7:43/M
24:19 7:50/M 24:08 7:46/M
25:39 8:15/M 25:36 8:14/M
27:10 8:45/M 27:02 8:42/M
27:36 8:53/M 27:22 8:48/'M
27:55 8:59/M 27:39 8:54/M
28:19 9:07/M 27:58 9:00/M
28:31 9:11/M 28:20 9:07/M
30:01 9:40/M 29:57 9:38/M
31:28 10:08/M 31:04 10:00/M
Gun Time Pacempm Chip Time Pace mpm
23:24 7:32/M 23:15 7:29/M
24:49 7:59/'M 24:43 7:57/M
24:49 7:59/M 24:43 7:57T/M
25:34 8:14/M 25:31 8:13/ M
26:37 8:34/M 26:29 8:32/M
26:46 8:37/M 26:39 8:35/M
28:07 9:03/M 28:01 9:01/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=34m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=02m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=02m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=04m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=04m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=05m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m12s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m46s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m06s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m06s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m41s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m44s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m44s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m57s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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Elizabeth Driskell, F42
Monica Wessels, F44
Carol Thumma, F46

Jacqueline Kullander, F48

Jacquie Haltmeyer, F48
Peggy Jordan, F48
Jacqueline Hagen, F49
Shari Ross, F42
Lois Robson, F49
Sonja Hadenfeldt, F49
Stephanie Simpson, F44

Kelly O'Connell, F45
Traci Byrnes, F43
Beth Lockhart, F44
Andrea Ryan, F48
Mary Haut, F49
Connie Tucker, F43
Marci Williams, F40
Kris Tharp, F48
Kimberly Webber, F40
Mary Tredway, F42
Cecillia Carey, F47
Angie Smith, F41
Sarah Farebrother, F44
Angie Rumley, F45
Eleanor Shirley, F42

M[50-59]
Place

Name
Randy Brecht, M54
Mark Zimmer, M57
Pat O'Connor, M52
Mark Brown, M50

Doug Lord, M59

Cedar Rapids, 1A
South Amana, IA
Coggon, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Swisher, IA
Shellsburg, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Walford, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Hiawatha, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Shellsburg, 1A
Fairfax, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Des Moines, IA

City
Middle Amana, IA
Independence, 1A
Marion, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA

28:58 9:19/M 28:46 9:16/M
29:07 9:22/M 29:06 9:22/M
29:42 9:34/M 29:34 9:31/M
29:48 9:36/M 29:39 9:33/M
30:48 9:55/M 30:29 9:49/M
31:14 10:03/M 30:59 9:58/M
31:44 10:13/M 31:26 10:07/M
32:33 10:29/M 32:12 10:22/M
32:57 10:36/M 32:38 10:30/M
32:58 10:37/M 32:39 10:30/M
33:08 10:40/M 32:58 10:37/M
33:13 10:42/M 33:02 10:38/M
34:22 11:04/M 34:03 10:58/M
34:27 11:05/M 34:11 11:00/M
36:52 11:52/M 36:32 11:46/M
37:14 11:59/M 37:02 11:55/M
37:15 11:59/M 37:04 11:56/M
38:02 12:15/M 37:46 12:09/M
39:20 12:40/M 39:06 12:35/M
39:48 12:49/M 39:44 12:47/M
44:34 14:21/M 44:22 14:17/M
45:19 14:35/M 44:56 14:28/M
45:28 14:38/M 45:20 14:35/M
49:05 15:48/'M 48:45 15:41/M
50:59 16:25/M 50:55 16:23/M
52:24 16:52/M 52:06 16:46/M
Gun Time Pace mpm Chip Time Pace mpm
19:03 6:08/M 19:03 6:08/M
21:50 7:02/M 21:48 7:01/M
22:14 7:09/'M 22:11 7:08/M
24:15 7:48/M 24:10 7:47/M
24:20 7:50/M 24:15 7:48/'M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m55s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=15m55s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m24s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m33s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=21m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=22m13s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m45s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m39s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m09s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=36m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=36m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m14s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=03m14s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m01s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m31s
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Eric Mueller, M50
Rick Kullander, M52
William Johnson, M59
George Ludeking, M53
Timothy Momany, M55
Craig Johnson, M58
Ron Haltmeyer, M53
Mark Williams, M54
Jon Jacobsen, M54
Jeff Smith, M54
Mark Mittauer, M58
Steve Wagner, M56
Michael Simpson, M56
Ann Schulte, M56

F[50-59]

Name

Lori Gichard, F53
Patti Sprague, F55

Mary Drake, F51
Jackie Brown, F50

Muriel Naumann, F59

Linda Johnson, F55
Tracy Petersen, F54

Kara Rump, F51

Donna McWilliams, F54

Joanne Radeke, F55
Dawana McArtor, F51
Juanita Kohoutek, F51

Joan O'Connor, F52
Debbie Ehrmann, F58

Kathy Pechota, F57
Maureen Kenney, F52
Connie Benyshek, F54

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Iowa City, IA
Norway, [A
Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA

City
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Mount Vernon, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Newhall, TA
Homestead, IA
Keystone, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
Marion, IA
Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA

25:18 8:09/M 25:14 8:07/M
25:38 8:15/M 25:29 8:12/M
25:57 8:21/M 25:51 8:19/M
26:15 8:27/M 26:00 8:22/M
26:26 8:31/M 26:13 8:26/M
27:27 8:50/M 27:12 8:45/M
27:38 8:54/M 27:19 8:48/'M
28:07 9:03/M 28:00 9:01/M
29:00 9:20/M 28:42 9:14/M
29:10 9:23/M 29:03 9:21/M
29:19 9:26/M 29:12 9:24/M
30:40 9:52/M 30:39 9:52/M
40:48 13:08/M 40:40 13:05/M
50:59 16:25/M 50:41 16:19/M
Gun Time Pace mpm Chip Time Pace mpm
24:24 7:51/M 24:20 7:50/M
24:25 7:52/M 24:20 7:50/M
24:33 7:54/M 24:30 7:53/M
25:43 8:17/M 25:38 8:15/M
26:45 8:37/M 26:40 8:35/M
29:21 9:27/M 29:04 9:21/M
29:48 9:35/M 29:39 9:33/M
32:41 10:31/M 32:24 10:26/M
34:39 11:09/M 34:25 11:05/M
38:54 12:31/M 38:38 12:26/M
39:20 12:40/M 39:06 12:35/M
42:43 13:45/M 42:35 13:42/M
43:55 14:08/M 43:33 14:01/M
44:51 14:26/M 44:29 14:19/M
44:57 14:28/M 44:35 14:21/M
45:19 14:35/M 45:02 14:30/M
50:59 16:25/M 50:42 16:19/M


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m26s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m37s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=12m17s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m11s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m21s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=14m51s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m36s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=08m43s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=09m53s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=10m56s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m58s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m52s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=18m49s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m31s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m54s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=26m54s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m05s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m30s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=35m10s
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Terri Rhoads, F53

M[60 & Over]|

Place Name
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Jim Shimek, M67
Tom Wolfe, M66
Warren Feerer, M64
Dale Hanna, M65
Tom Kirkwood, M71
John Leland, M78
Guy Pence, M62
Mark Lagrange, M72
Kevin McCarville, M62
Harold Schulze, M78

F[60 & Over]

Place Name

1

NN BN

Linda Ackerman, F61
Becky McCarville, F61
Pat Brush, F60
Sharon Burns-Knutson, F66

Joyce Van Dorston, F63
Jean Lillis, F60
Judy Brotherton, F71

Cedar Rap[Ds, 1A

City
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dyersville, IA
Marion, IA
Anamosa, IA
Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA

City
South Amana, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA

Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Muscatine, 1A

53:15 17:08/M 52:58 17:03/M
Gun Time Pacempm Chip Time Pace mpm
20:48 6:42/M 20:47 6:41/M
22:22 7:12/M 22:20 7:11/M
22:57 7:23/M 22:55 7:22/M
23:07 7:27/M 23:04 7:26/M
23:29 7:34/M 23:24 7:32/M
27:25 8:49/M 27:18 8:47/M
29:04 9:21/M 28:54 9:18/M

36:37 11:47/M 36:27 11:44/M
40:24 13:00/M 40:03 12:53/M
48:56 15:45/M 48:31 15:37/ M

Gun Time Pace mpm  Chip Time Pace mpm
32:17 10:24/M 32:06 10:20/M
33:18 10:43/M 33:07 10:40/M
36:05 11:37/M 35:51 11:32/M
38:54 12:31/M 38:34 12:25/M
44:32 14:20/M 44.08 14:12/M
44:52 14:26/M 44:30 14:19/M
49:05 15:48/M 48:45 15:42/M

Return to home page
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http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=37m25s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=04m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=04m59s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=06m32s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m08s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m18s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m40s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=07m40s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=11m35s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=13m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m48s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=24m34s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m07s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=16m28s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=17m29s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=20m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m04s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=23m04s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=28m42s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=29m02s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wAHNeNibbzI&t=33m15s
http://runnerstuff.com/index.html
http://runnerstuff.com/index.html

Timing




